UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

July 14, 2006

July 24 - 28, 2006
Case No. Title of Cause
Mon. 24 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

04-73278
05-50211
05-50536
05-50468)
05-50472)

03-55499)
03-56213)

Tue. 25

98-50397
04-55836
05-50890
05-55296
04-56323
05-56664)
05-56671)

Wed. 26

03-74032
04-70271
05-73141
05-50397
05-50762

Before: FERNANDEZ, RYMER, CLIFTON, CJJ

Toroyan v. Gonzales

United States v. Santiago-Pacheco
United States v. Defterios

United States v. Khan

United States v. Khan

Astrium S.A.S. v. TRW, Inc.
03-56214) 03-56378)

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1
Before: FERNANDEZ, RYMER, CLIFTON, CJJ

United States v. Ramirez
Payton v. Hubbard

United States v. Flores-Flores
Acosta v. McGrath

China North v. Grand Field
Reddam v. KPMG, LLP

9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1
Before: FERNANDEZ, RYMER, CLIFTON, CJJ

Solis-Umana v. Gonzales
Jaimes-Sanchez v. Gonzales
Ceballos De Zavala v. Gonzales
United States v. De Martinez
United States v. Shpirt

Nature

Imm Asy
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Diversity

Criminal
Habeas
Criminal
Habeas
Federal
Federal

Imm
Imm
Imm
Criminal
Criminal
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UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

July 24 - 28, 2006

Case No. Title of Cause Nature
Thu. 27 9:00a.m. Courtroom 1

Before: GIBSON (8" Cir.), RYMER, CLIFTON, CJJ
04-55284  Santos v. LA County Rights
05-50330  United States v. Sepulveda-Iribe Criminal
05-55329  Escobedo v. McGrath Habeas
05-72810 De Silva v. Gonzales Imm Asy
05-72824  Saraj v. Gonzales Imm Asy
04-50289) United States v. Totten Criminal

04-50290) United States v. Winters
04-50335) United States v. Walker

Fri. 28 9:00 a.m. Courtroom 1

Before: GIBSON (8" Cir.), RYMER, CLIFTON, CJJ
05-50853  United States v. Mandegari Criminal
06-50000  United States v. Zamora-Resendiz Criminal
04-56009  Stone v. U.S. Forest Service Civil v. US
05-50608  United States v. Murphy Criminal
05-55882) Benyamina v. Garcia Imm 2241
05-73286) 05-73288)
05-50787  United States v. Angulo-Palacios Criminal

Judge Sitting by Designation:

Hon. John R. Gibson, Senior US Circuit Judge for the Eighth Circuit

Location of Hearing:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeals Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, California 91105
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